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Texas State Teacher of the Year Coordinators (2010-2011) 
 

Region 1 — Edinburg 
1900 West Schunior 
Edinburg, TX 78541-2234 
Coordinator:  Melissa Ramirez 
Email: maramirez@esc1.net 
(956) 984-6100 
Fax: (956) 984-7653 
 
Region 2 — Corpus Christi 
209 North Water Street 
Corpus Christi, TX 78401-2599 
Coordinator:  Karen Weisman 
Email: karen.weisman@esc2.us 
(361) 561-8448 
Fax: (361) 561-8649 
 
Region 3 — Victoria 
1905 Leary Lane 
Victoria, TX 77901-2899 
Coordinator:  Gayle Parenica 
Email: gparenica@esc3.net 
(361) 573-0731, ext. 292 
Fax: (361) 576-4804 
 
Region 4 — Houston 
7145 West Tidwell 
Houston, TX 77092-2096 
Coordinator: Caye Quigley 
Email: cquigley@esc4.net 
 (713) 744-6898 
Fax: (713) 744-2732 
 
Region 5 — Beaumont 
3545 Hwy 96 Bypass 
Silsbee, TX   77656 
Coordinator:  Bertie Standley 
Email: bertie@esc5.net 
(409) 923-5447 
Fax:  (409) 923-5471 
 
Region 6 — Huntsville 
3332 Montgomery Road 
Huntsville, TX 77340-6499 
Coordinator:  Dorothy Yawn 
Email: dyawn@esc6.net 
(936) 435-8304 
Fax: (936) 435-8465 
 
Region 7 — Kilgore 
1909 N. Longview Street 
Kilgore, TX 75662-6827 
Coordinator: Katie Chenoweth 
Email: kchenoweth@esc7.net  
(903) 988-6778 
Fax: (903) 988-6852 
 

Region 8 — Mt. Pleasant 
P. O. Box 1894 
Mt. Pleasant, TX 75456-1894 
Location: 2230 N. Edwards Ave. 
Coordinator: Beverly Hargrave 
Email: bhargrave@reg8.net 
(903) 572-8551, ext. 2713 
Fax: 8776246221@faxmail.com 
 
Region 9 — Wichita Falls 
301 Loop 11 
Wichita Falls, TX 76306-3706 
Coordinator: Debbie Cummings 
Email: debbie.cummings@esc9.net 
(940) 322-6928 
Fax: (940) 767-3836 
 
Region 10 — Richardson 
400 E. Spring Valley Rd. 
Richardson, TX 75081-5101 
Coordinator: Ron Simpson 
Email: ron.simpson@region10.org 
(972) 348-1040 
Fax: (972) 348-1041 
 
Region 11 — Fort Worth 
3001 North Freeway 
Fort Worth, TX 76106-6596 
Coordinator:  Lori Burton 
Email: lburton@esc11.net  
(817) 740-3690 
Fax: (817) 740-7675 
 
Region 12 — Waco 
P. O. Box 23409 
Waco, TX 76702-3409 
Location: 2101 W. Loop 340 
Coordinator:  Jack Crain 
Email: jcrain@esc12.net 
(254) 297-1102 
Fax: (254) 666-0823 
 
Region 13 — Austin 
5701 Springdale Road 
Austin, TX 78723-3675 
Coordinator: Janet Basey 
Email: janet.basey@esc13.txed.net 
(512) 919-5228 
Fax: (512) 919-5253 
 
Region 14 — Abilene 
1850 Highway 351 
Abilene, TX 79601-4750 
Coordinator:  John Stevens 
Email: jwstevens@esc14.net 
(325) 675-8630 
Fax: (325) 675-8659 
 
 

Region 15 — San Angelo 
P. O. Box 5199 
San Angelo, TX 76902-5199 
Location: 612 South Irene St. 
Coordinator: Larry Taylor 
Email: larry.taylor@netxv.net 
(325) 658-6571 
Fax: (325) 655-4823 
 
Region 16 — Amarillo 
5800 Bell Street 
Amarillo, TX 79109-6230 
Coordinator:  Hollis Parker Grimes 
Email: hollis.parker.grimes@esc16.net 
(806) 677-5086 
Fax: (806) 677-5001 
 
Region 17 — Lubbock 
1111 West Loop 289 
Lubbock, TX 79416-5029 
Coordinator: Janie Johnson 
Email: janiej@esc17.net 
(806) 281-5852 
Fax: (806) 792-1893 
 
Region 18 — Midland 
P. O. Box 60580 
Midland, TX 79711-0580 
Location: 2811 LaForce Blvd. 
Coordinator: John Petree 
Email: jpetree@esc18.net 
(432) 561-4385 
Fax: (432) 567-3290 
 
Region 19 — El Paso 
P. O. Box 971127 
El Paso, TX 79997-1127 
Location: 6611 Boeing Drive 
Coordinator:  Irene Rosales 
Email: irosales@esc19hs.net 
(915) 790-4623 or (915) 780-1919 
Fax: (915) 594-0350 
 
Region 20 — San Antonio 
1314 Hines Avenue 
San Antonio, TX 78208-1899 
Coordinator: Jayme Presley 
Email: jayme.presley@esc20.net 
(210) 370-5429 
Fax: (210) 370-5755 
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